CAMERA & SOFTWARE
START-UP KIT
DK-CRE-CAM-5MP-LC-V1

Normal Casing

Lighting
Camera

Bracket

Controller

Power Supply

Extension Cable
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H 16cm X W 33cm X L 46cm
1 pc (RGBW Lighting )

(
1 pc (MV-CS30G-5MP mono),
1 pc (MV-KQ60G-P-N-5MP colour)
(
(

1 pc (LPR-057-065092-01)
1pc (LC-15-4CH-AT)

1 Set (24V Power Plug & Power
Adapter —-US/UK/EU )

4 pcs (EXT-24V-F-3M)

1pc (USB CABLE), 1pc (TCPIP
CABLE),1 pc (RS232 CABLE 3M)

MODEL QTY

LSW2-00-100-2-RGB-24V
MV-CS30G (Mono-5MP)
MV-KQ60G-P-N (Colour-5MP)
LPR-057-065092-01

1
1
1
1
LC-15-4CH-A1 1
USB CABLE 1
TCPIP CABLE 1
1

1

1

4

1

RS232 CABLE 3 METER
POWER CORD (UK/US/EU)
24V POWER ADAPTER

EXT-24V-F-3M

NORMAL CASING - H16CM X W33CM X

L46CM



